
OMB No. 1905-0175
Expiration Date:  12/31/2011

Version No.: 2009.01

PART 1.  RESPONDENT IDENTIFICATION DATA

REPORT PERIOD: 2 0 1 7 STATE NAME:

If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the box:

If any Respondent Identification Data has changed since the last report, enter an "X" in the box:

Contact Name:

Phone No.: Ext:
Address 1: Email:  
Address 2: Fax:
City: State: -

(8)

0

Page 1

Feb

164

May
Jun

258

Mar

284

285 285

00 2,9540

ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT

Year:

PART 2. SUBMISSION INFORMATION

A completed form should be filed no later than 90 
days after the report year.Nevada

264

Email address: lwells@minerals.nv.gov

This report is voluntary under the Federal Energy Administration Act of 1974 (Public Law 93-275).  For the provisions concerning the confidentiality of information and sanctions, see the Form EIA-895A instructions.

FORM EIA-895

(6)(2) (3)

264

258

(5)

323

Month

Oil Wells Shale
Gas

(4)

Coalbed
Methane Wells

Apr 231

Secure File Transfer:

PART 3.  ANNUAL SCHEDULE: GROSS WITHDRAWALS AND MARKETED PRODUCTION (to be completed at the end of the calendar year)

183

(1)

Jan

Dec
Nov

Total

250

237

2,954 0

237

250

Oct 276 276

164

284

Jul
Aug

199

Sep

199

0

(7)

0

0

284

183

285

199

164

0

0

0

2,954

250

237

0

0

0

276

Total number of producing gas wells in operation as of December 31 for the reporting year

258

323

231

0

(9)

0

0

0

0

400 W King Street, Suite 106

NV 89703

Marketed
Production

(202) 586-1076

Questions?   Call:  (877) 800-5261

Pressure base at which all volumes are reported (psia at 60o Fahrenheit)
0

Natural Gas 
Used as Fuel 

on Leases
(Lease Fuel)

Used for
Repressuring

or
Reinjection

Natural Gas
Vented

and Flared

Gross Withdrawals (excluding lease condensate)
Gas and 

Condensate 
Wells

Total

183

323

Carson City

231

Nonhydro-
carbon
Gases

Removed

Form may be submitted using one of the following
methods:
Mail to: ATTN: EIA-895

U. S. Department of Energy
Oil & Gas Survey
Ben Franklin Station
P.O. Box 279
Washington, DC  20044-0279

OOG.SURVEYS@eia.gov

(10)

264

https://signon.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp

Linda Wells

Fax No:

 Zip:

Burden: 0.5 hours 

mailto:OOG.SURVEYS@eia.gov
https://signon.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp

	Parts 1-3

