

OMB No. 1905-0175

Expiration Date: 12/31/2011 Version No.: 2009.01

Burden: 0.5 hours

ANNUAL QUANTITY AND VALUE OF NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION REPORT

FORM EIA-895

This report is v	/oluntary u	ınder the	Federal Energy Ad	ministration Act of	1974 (Publ	lic Law 93-27	5). For the provis	sions concerning the confi	dentiality of informa	tion and sanctions, se	ee the Form EIA-895A in	structions.	
PART 1. RE	ESPONDE	ENT IDE	ENTIFICATION I	DATA						PART 2. SUBMI	SSION INFORMATION	ON	
REPORT PE	ERIOD:	Year:	2 0 1 7			STA	ATE NAME:	Nevada		days after the r	rm should be filed report year. nitted using one of the fo		
If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the box: If any Respondent Identification Data has changed since the last report, enter an "X" in the box: Contact Name: Linda Wells							methods: Mail to: ATTN: EIA-895 U. S. Department of Energy Oil & Gas Survey Ben Franklin Station						
Phone No.:				Ext:	_ Fax No	0:		_			P.O. Box 279 Washington, DC 2004	14-0279	
Address 1:	40	00 W Kin	ig Street, Suite 1	06				_		Email:	OOG.SURVEYS@6	eia.gov	
Address 2:								_		Fax:	(202) 586-1076		
City:	Ca	arson Cit	ty	State:	NV_	Zip : 89703	3	_		Secure File Tra	nsfer:		
Email addre	ess: <u>lw</u> e	ells@mi	nerals.nv.gov				Question	ns? Call: (877) 800-	5261	https://signon.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp			
PART 3. AN	NNUAL S	CHEDU	LE: GROSS WI	THDRAWALS A	ND MAR	KETED PR	RODUCTION (t	o be completed at the	e end of the cal	endar year)			
Total number	er of pro	ducing	gas wells in op	eration as of De	ecember	31 for the	reporting year	•		0	_		
Pressure ba	ase at wh	nich all v	volumes are rep	oorted (psia at 6	60° Fahre	enheit)					-		
	0		Gross Withdray	vals (excluding	lease co	ondensate)		Used for	Natural Gas	Nonhydro-	Marketed	Natural Gas	

		Gross Withdray	wals (excluding lea	se condensate)	Used for Repressuring or Reinjection	Natural Gas Vented and Flared	Nonhydro- carbon Gases Removed	Marketed Production	Natural Gas Used as Fuel on Leases (Lease Fuel)
	Gas and Condensate Wells	Oil Wells	Coalbed Methane Wells	Shale Gas	Total					
Month	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)
Jan	264				264				0	264
Feb	258				258				0	258
Mar	323				323				0	323
Apr	231				231				0	23′
Мау	183				183				0	183
Jun	285				285				0	285
Jul	199				199				0	199
Aug	164				164				0	164
Sep	284				284				0	284
Oct	276				276				0	276
Nov	250				250				0	250
Dec	237				237				0	237
Total	2,954	0	0	0	2,954	0	0	0	0	2,954